
Nother Shore BUS  ROUTE 
2024-2025

Morning pick-up times
 
 
    Time                                  Place
 
 
    7:00                          Leave St. Ann's School
    7:11                          Grand Blvd. @ bus stop
    7:26                          1995 Westsyde Rd.
    7:29                          2274 Grasslands Blvd.
    7:31                          Stagecoach Dr. & Saddleback Dr.
    7:32                          Grasslands Blvd. & Raven Dr.
    7:33                          Grasslands Blvd. & Quail Dr.
    7:40                          Southill bus stop (near Parkcrest)
    7:41                          Fleetwood Ave. & Calmar Pl.
    7:45                          2390 Tranquille Rd.
    7:47                          Tranquille Rd. & Southill St. bus stop
    7:48                          Tranquille Rd. & Holt St. bus stop
    7:50                          Tranquille Rd. & 9th St.
    7:52                          Richmond Ave. & 7th St.
    7:56                          OLPH
    8:04                          St. Ann's Academy
 
   Dan Utz (587-989-4568)


